
Annexure-5

Pranav Construction Systems Private Limited
March 11, 2022
September 09, 2022 (However, the claims have been submitted till March 11, 2022)

List of Operational Creditor (Workmen)

Date of 
Receipt of 

Claim

Amount 
claimed     

Amount 
Admitted

Nature 
of Claim

Whether 
related 
party?

Voting 
Share 
(%) in 
CoC

1 - Akbar Masood Siddiqui 25-07-2022 26,617            26,617           Unsecured No - - - - - -
2 - Alimustak Mohammadzan Ansari 25-07-2022 23,254            23,254           Unsecured No - - - - - -
3 - Anil Krishna Meher 25-07-2022 14,566            14,566           Unsecured No - - - - - -
4 - Bharat Tanaji Shelar 25-07-2022 20,221            20,221           Unsecured No - - - - - -
5 - Bharatkumar Dhudalal Panchal 25-07-2022 5,846               5,846             Unsecured No - - - - - -
6 - Chandrakant Nathu Waghmare 25-07-2022 2,568               2,568             Unsecured No - - - - - -
7 - Chotelal Ramnarayan Bhim 25-07-2022 12,168            12,168           Unsecured No - - - - - -
8 - Dattatray Pandurang Desai 25-07-2022 14,380            14,380           Unsecured No - - - - - -
9 - Kamraj Chandra Gouda 25-07-2022 9,046               9,046             Unsecured No - - - - - -
10 - Milind Madhukar Naik 25-07-2022 23,135            23,135           Unsecured No - - - - - -
11 Naushad Ali 25-07-2022 17,959            17,959           Unsecured No - - - - - -
12 Rajmangal R Giri 25-07-2022 19,870            19,870           Unsecured No - - - - - -
13 Sanjaykumar Rampher Bhardwaj 25-07-2022 15,840            15,840           Unsecured No - - - - - -
14 Suresh Sakharam Gawade 25-07-2022 16,118            16,118           Unsecured No - - - - - -
15 Valku Arjun Bhoir 25-07-2022 13,478            13,478           Unsecured No - - - - - -
16 Yogesh Barku Khambale 25-07-2022 16,507            16,507           Unsecured No - - - - - -

Total 2,51,573        2,51,573      

Name of Corporate Debtor: 
Date of commencement of CIRP: 
List of Creditors as on:

Amount 
of 

Mutual 
dues 

that may 
be set 

off

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificat
ion

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admited

 
Remark
sif Any 

Sr. no.

Name of 
Authoris

ed 
Represe
ntative 
(If Any)

Name of Workmen

Details of claim
received

Details of Claim Admiteed
Amount 

of 
Contigent 

Claim


